
ZZ90.7 Embrun to Chianale
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 S 1.8 At the roundabout, take

the 4th exit and stay on 
Av. Charles de 
Gaulle/?D994H

1.8 R >.1 Turn right toward D994H
1.8 L 3.5 D994H
5.3 L 4.3 N94
9.7 R 0.6 D86A
10.3 S >.1 D86
10.4 S >.1 At the roundabout, take

the 2nd exit
10.4 R 0.5 Imp. du Coulaux
10.9 L 0.7 Slight left
11.6 S 0.3 Rte des Campings
11.9 L >.1 D86
11.9 S 0.5 D902A
12.5 S 10.3 D902/?D902A
22.8 S 2.8 D947
25.6 S 3.4 D5 heading to St

Veran/?Molines-en-Queyras
28.9 L 3.6 D205
32.6 S 4.7 D205T
37.3 R 1.2 Turn right to stay on

D205T
38.5 L 6.1 D205T turns left and

becomes SP251
44.6 R 0.1 Frazione Chianale
44.7 R 0.2 Turn right
44.9 L >.1 Frazione Chianale
44.9 R >.1 Turn right to stay on

Frazione Chianale
45 L 1.6 SP251
46.6 L 4.6 Turn left to stay on

SP251
51.2 R 1.2 SP251 turns right and

becomes D205T
52.4 L >.1 Turn left to stay on

D205T
52.4 R 5.5 Turn right to stay on

D205T
57.9 S 2.8 D205
60.7 R 3.4 D5
64.1 S 2.8 D947 heading to

Guillestre
66.9 S 9.4 D902
76.4 R 0.3 Av. du Champ Chevalier
76.7 S 0.3 Chem. du Queron
77 L >.1 Rue des Champs

Elysées
77 R 0.1 Rue Sainte-Catherine
77.1 L >.1 Av. Dr Julien Guillaume

At TurnGo On
77.1 R 0.2 Rte de la Gare
77.3 L 1.1 Slight left to stay on Rte

de la Gare
78.4 R 0.4 Slight right
78.8 L >.1 Imp. du Coulaux
78.8 S 0.1 D86
78.9 S 0.6 D86A
79.5 R >.1 Turn right to stay on

D86A
79.5 L 1.1 N94
80.6 R >.1 D994D
80.7 L 9 Turn left to stay on

D994D
89.6 R 0.8 Turn right to stay on

D994D
90.5 R 0.3 Rte de

Saint-André/?D994D
End of Ride


